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MUNICÍPIO DE CURITIBA

RELAÇÃO DE DÉBITOS

CONTRIBUINTE

ENDEREÇO

NÚMERO

CEP

CIDADE

COMPLEMENTO: BAIRRO:

INSCRIÇÃO IMOBILIÁRIA: SUBLOTE: INDICAÇÃO FISCAL:

FRANCISCO GERCI TEIXEIRA OSORIO JR

AV. ANITA GARIBALDI

004980

Curitiba

82220000

BARREIRINHA

52.2.0069.0420.00-3 0000 92.053.016.000-3

UF: PR

:

:

:

:

:

USUÁRIO: 146714

2007 IPT 00 R$ 10.018,02 R$ 10.018,02 2M JEE-0015938-66.2008.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto7309
2008 IPT 00 R$ 4.816,20 R$ 14.834,22 2 85545/2009 Débito em aberto72422
2010 IPT 00 R$ 8.536,09 R$ 23.370,31 1M JE-0022427-75.2011.8.16.0004 Débito em aberto60163
2012 IPT 00 R$ 7.580,91 R$ 30.951,22 1M JEE-0016475-86.2013.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto62262
2013 IPT 00 R$ 7.073,83 R$ 38.025,05 2M JEE-0009917-64.2014.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto61939
2014 IPT 00 R$ 6.595,77 R$ 44.620,82 2M JEE-0018991-11.2015.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto59620
2015 IPT 00 R$ 6.554,68 R$ 51.175,50 2M JEE-0009118-16.2017.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto79355
2016 IPT 00 R$ 6.580,47 R$ 57.755,97 2M JEE-0009118-16.2017.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto75630
2017 IPT 00 R$ 6.712,46 R$ 64.468,43 1M JEE-0007286-11.2018.8.16.0185 Débito em aberto80982
2018 IPT 00 R$ 6.589,52 R$ 71.057,95 3M JEE-0013542-93.2021.8.16.0013 Débito em aberto201786
2019 IPT 00 R$ 6.465,51 R$ 77.523,46 3M JEE-0013542-93.2021.8.16.0013 Débito em aberto202355
2020 IPT 00 R$ 5.894,14 R$ 83.417,60 3M JEE-0013542-93.2021.8.16.0013 Débito em aberto210728
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